Process for production
of oncolytic adenovirus
Intellectual Property Notice: The Biopharma business of GE Healthcare was acquired by Danaher on 31 March 2020
and now operates under the Cytiva™ brand. Certain collateral materials (such as application notes, scientific posters,
and white papers) were created prior to the Danaher acquisition and contain various GE owned trademarks and font
designs. In order to maintain the familiarity of those materials for long-serving customers and to preserve the integrity
of those scientific documents, those GE owned trademarks and font designs remain in place, it being specifically
acknowledged by Danaher and the Cytiva business that GE owns such GE trademarks and font designs.

* Dose 1 × 1010, **below detection limit (BDL)
KA3940170818AN    7
Ordering information
Product Description Product code
ReadyToProcess WAVE 25 Rocker 28988000
ReadyToProcess CBCU Full Control unit 29044081
CDM4HEK293 1 L SH30858.02
Cellbag Bioclear 11 Cellbag, 10 L, BC11, pHOPT, DOOPT II CB0010L11-31
L-glutamine 200 mM 100 mL SH30034.01
Ham’s F12 medium, Kaighn’s modification 500 mL SH30526.01
Fetal Bovine Serum 500 mL SH30071.03
ULTA Disc GF: 2.0 µm 47 cm2 DGF-A-02-470
ULTA Disc CG: 0.2 µm 47 cm2 DMP-CG92-470
ULTA Prime GF: 5 µm Capsule 6 inch, 0.19 m2 KGF-A-0506GG
ULTA Prime CG: 0.2 µm Capsule 4 inch, 0.10 m2 KMP-CG9204GG
Start AXH Ultrafiltration Cartridge, UFP-750-C-MM01A 750 000 NMWC, 26 cm2 29014304
Start AXH Ultrafiltration Cartridge, UFP-500-C-MM06A 500 000 NMWC, 26 cm2 56410053
Start AXH Ultrafiltration Cartridge, UFP-300-C-2U 300 000 NMWC, 50 cm2 11000547
Xampler ultrafiltration cartiridge, UFP-750-C-3X2MA 750 000 NMWC, 290 cm2 29011051
Xampler ultrafiltration cartiridge, UFP-300-C-3X2MA 300 000 NMWC, 290 cm2 56410151
Capto Q 100 mL 17531602
Capto Q ImpRes 100 mL 17547002
Sepharose 4 Fast Flow 1 L 17014901
ÄKTA avant 150 Chromatography system 28976337